FEE\$ 10.00	1	
FEE\$ 1.00		ARANCE BLDG PERMIT NO.
TCP \$	(Single Family Residential and A	Accessory Structures)
SIF \$	Community Developme	ent Department
Building Address \leq Parcel No. 294.	340 chipeta Ave 5-141-27-015-9014	No. of Existing Bldgs $\frac{3}{1974}$ No. Proposed $\frac{2}{141}$ $\frac{3}{1974}$ Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs $\frac{1}{134}$ Sq. Ft. Proposed $\frac{2}{2175}$
Subdivision		Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 6250 .135 ac = 5,880
Filing	E 22 Ft Block 48 Lot 22+ 23	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface
OWNER INFORMAT	ION:	(Total Existing & Proposed) <u>2175</u> <u>3676</u> Height of Proposed Structure <u>14 FT</u>
Name <u>Geover</u> Address <u>840</u> City / State / Zip (chipeta Aue DJ LO 81501	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Other (please specify):
	MATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:
Address <u>840</u>	eselaine Rau Chipeta Ave	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): <u>addition</u> to existing Main house
City / State / Zip		OTES:
Telephone 970-	-260-8888 Bot 260-	Doner
REQUIRED: One plot p	plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all e	ン・ンプイ2 existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
		MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
ZONE R-8		Maximum coverage of lot by structures
	And the	
	from property line (PL)	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO
Sidefrom		Permanent Foundation Required: YES_V_NO Parking Requirement _2
Sidefrom	PL Rear // from PL	Parking Requirement
Sidefrom	PL Rear <u>/0</u> from PL tructure(s) <u>35</u> Driveway Location Approval <u>FYUS finc</u>	Parking Requirement _ Z Special Conditions No Kitchen faulities in addition allowed, See Dictaration of Non-Carforming
Side <u>5</u> from Maximum Height of S Voting District <u>Modifications to this F</u> structure authorized b	PL Rear <u>/0</u> from PL tructure(s) <u>35</u> Driveway Location Approval <u>FHS Inc</u> (Engineer's Initials Planning Clearance must be approved, by this application cannot be occupied	Parking Requirement <u>Z</u> Special Conditions <u>No Kitchen faulities in addition</u> <u>allowed</u> . <u>See Occlaration of Non-Conforming</u>
Sidefrom Maximum Height of S Voting District Modifications to this F structure authorized b Occupancy has been I hereby acknowledge ordinances, laws, regu	PL Rear <u>/</u> from PL tructure(s) <u>35</u> Driveway Location Approval <u>Westing</u> (Engineer's Initials Planning Clearance must be approved, by this application cannot be occupied to issued, if applicable, by the Building De that I have read this application and the ulations or restrictions which apply to the ludge but not necessarily be limited to no	Parking Requirement <u>Z</u> Special Conditions <u>No Kitchen faulities in addition</u> <u>allowed</u> . <u>See Declaration of Non-Carforming</u> <u>Shucture attached</u> . in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of epartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code) information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, e project. I understand that failure to comply shall populi in legal
Sidefrom Maximum Height of S Voting District Modifications to this F structure authorized b Occupancy has been I hereby acknowledge ordinances, laws, regu	PL Rear <u>/O</u> from PL tructure(s) <u>35</u> Driveway Location Approval <u>Westing</u> Planning Clearance must be approved, by this application cannot be occupied of issued, if applicable, by the Building De that I have read this application and the ulations or restrictions which apply to the	Parking Requirement <u>Z</u> Special Conditions <u>No Kitchen fauluties in addition</u> <u>allowed</u> , <u>See Declaration of Non-Confurming</u> <u>Shucture attached</u> , in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of epartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code) information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, e project. I understand that failure to comply shall applied to the section of the
Side from Maximum Height of S Voting District Modifications to this F structure authorized b Occupancy has been I hereby acknowledge ordinances, laws, regu action, which may incl	PL Rear from PL tructure(s)35 Driveway Location Approval Planning Clearance must be approved, by this application cannot be occupied to issued, if applicable, by the Building De that I have read this application and the ulations or restrictions which apply to the lude but not necessarily be limited to not the data for the data for the formation of the complete the data for the data for the formation of the that I have read this application and the complete the data for the complete the data for th	Parking Requirement <u>Z</u> Special Conditions <u>No Kitchen faulities in additional allowed</u> . <u>See Aclaustion of Non-Conforming</u> <u>Shucture attached</u> . in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of epartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code) information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, e project. I understand that failure to comply shall applied in legal on-use of the building(s).
Side from Maximum Height of S Voting District Modifications to this F structure authorized b Occupancy has been I hereby acknowledge ordinances, laws, regu action, which may incl Applicant Signature Department Approval	PL Rear from PL tructure(s)35 Driveway Location Approval Planning Clearance must be approved, by this application cannot be occupied to issued, if applicable, by the Building De that I have read this application and the ulations or restrictions which apply to the lude but not necessarily be limited to not the data for the data for the formation of the complete the data for the data for the formation of the that I have read this application and the complete the data for the complete the data for th	Parking Requirement 2 Special Conditions <u>No</u> Kitchen faulthick in addition <u>allowed</u> , <u>See Aclaustion of Non-Carforming</u> <u>Shucture attached</u> , in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of epartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code) e information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, e project. I understand that failure to comply shall be until in legal on-use of the building(s). <u>Date</u> $5/2/0.8$ <u>Date</u> $5/6/0.8$
Side from Maximum Height of S Voting District Modifications to this F structure authorized b Occupancy has been I hereby acknowledge ordinances, laws, regu action, which may incl Applicant Signature Department Approval	PL Rear <u>10</u> from PL tructure(s) <u>35</u> Driveway Location Approval <u>Westing</u> (Engineer's Initials Planning Clearance must be approved, by this application cannot be occupied of issued, if applicable, by the Building De that I have read this application and the ulations or restrictions which apply to the lude but not necessarily be limited to not <i>Many Man</i> <i>Judoch A</i> .	Parking Requirement 2 Special Conditions <u>No</u> Kitchen faulthick in addition <u>allowed</u> , <u>See Aclaustion of Non-Cafarming</u> <u>Shucture attached</u> , in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of epartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code) e information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, e project. I understand that failure to comply shall be until in legal on-use of the building(s). <u>Date</u> $5/2/0.8$ <u>Date</u> $5/6/0.8$

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

⁽Pink: Building Department)

840 chipeta Ave Grand Junction ACCEPTED Judiola Fuer 5/6/08 60 ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING DIVISION. Parcel 2945-141-015 IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO 90149 PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES. Block 48 Lot 22+23 50 522 F.T 1895 840 sF 600 **\$**\$ N 441 88 E 10 10 9191 30'-TO STd. Lot 6250 SF Phoposed 2175 = 3500 Lot coverage



CODE ENFORCEMENT

DECLARATION OF NON-CONFORMING USE/STRUCTURE CITY OF GRAND JUNCTION COLORADO

ADDRESS	840 Chipeta Ave	
APPLICANT	George and Ela	ine Rau
NAME/DATE C	OF ANNEXATION	Grand Junction/prior to 1900

The following legal non-conforming condition existed at the time the current zoning code was approved.

COMMENTS: According to Mesa County Assessor's records, the principal structure and accessory dwelling unit were built in 1900. The accessory dwelling unit is located in the rear yard. It is non-conforming because it does not meet the setbacks as described in Chapter 3 of the City of Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code. The current accessory dwelling unit structure and use may continue as a non-conformity, but no changes, additions or expansion may occur except as allowed by Chapter 3.8.

I confirm that the information above is a true depiction of this property as it exists on this date.

aine S Yau 03 Date Applicant Signature

Note: Call the Code Enforcement Division at 244-1593 if you have questions

Office Use Only Below These Lines

Parcel Number	2945-014-27-015	Zone R-8	
Owner Name/Addr	ess George and Elaine Rau		
Reviewed by	Date		
Comments			



http://gis-web-fs.ci.grandjct.co.us/maps6/Zoning_Map1.mwf

Monday, April 21, 2008 11:26 AM